
Saturday. June 20
7.15 Sporting Review: Norm Nielsen7.30 Tauber Time :

7.45 Piano Rhythms by Semprini8. 0 From Our Visitors’.{Book
8.3¢ Variety Bandbox (BBL)9. 4 Celebrity Spotlight9.30 Reseryed
10. 0 Modern Dante Musie10.30 Close down

dK N) NELSON1340 ke 224m,
7..0 am. Breakfast Session7.30 istrict Weather Forecast
9. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson9.15 Light Concert
9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
’ Sa Commodore's Corner7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)7.30 Light Orchestras
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

SY. CHRISTCHURCH,
690 kc. 434m.

7.67 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Every Man a Handyman: LaurieHarris gives another talk9.20 Very Old Favourites
9.45 Piano Time10. O bonald Peers Show
10.30 bevotional service
10.45 Allan kddy (bass-baritone
411. 0 Morning Variety
412.0 Luneh Music
1.15 p.m. Rugby League(From the Showgrounds)
1.27 Canterbury Weather Forecast
3. 0 Rugby (From lancaster Park)4.30 Light and Bright5.15 Children’s Session: kidnapped
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 Showcase: Music with TerryVaughan, an orchestral programme withsoloists Ngaire Crawford and Jim Green-
lees (NZBS)
7.48 The Duplieats (NZBS) (final |broadcast)8.1 Musica Cubana: Music in the Latin|American style presented by Brian|Marston (Studio)
8.16 Musie by Johann Strauss 2nd
8.29 No. Name" «(BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin
9.30 Modern Danee Music
10. O Sports Review
411.20 Close down |
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p.m. Musical Programme
Concert Hour
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Griffiths
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(soprano)
No. 3
Schumann
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Mimis Farewell (La Boheme) Puccini|8.56 the Ondricek Quartet
String Quartet Inspired by Tolstoi’s|Kreutzer Sonata Janacek

|9.15 RHONA THOMAS (piano)Nine Variations on a Minuet bv Dn-|port, K.573 ; Mozart|(Studio) |9.31 The 38th Parallel: A programme|=based on the: hook "Korean Reporter," |by Rene Cutforth (BBC) /

40.26 Yvonne Astruc (violin) aud |Orchestra conducted by the ComposerConeertino de Printemps Milhaud10.36 Robin Hyde: A Critical Study by |Helen Shaw. a programme hased on a}
recent publication, "Houses by The|Sea," containing posthumous and hith-|erto unpublished verse (NZRS)11.0 Close down _
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7. 0am. Rousing Ramblings8. 0 saturday’s Choice9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Musical Matinee
9.30 Country Mailbag
9.45 Anne Stewart's Home Decoratingsessiou0.0 Close down
30 p.m. Melody Mixture45 Around the Wards: Hospitalquests
Dusty Labels
sports PageCrooners’ Corner
On the Light Side
BBC Concert Halil!

Mininasa
"~aqogo

’
;

Re- |

he BBC Symphony Orchestra eonductedby Sir Maleolm Sargent, with Eileen
Joyee (piano)
Overture: The Wasps

Vaughan WilliamsPiano Concerto in A Minor SchumannThe Young Persen’s Guide to the
Orchestra, Op. 34 (Variations on
a Theme of Purcell) Britten(BBC)

%. 3 Light Musie Concert
9.30 Variety Bandbox (BRC)
10. 1 Reflections

os
30 Close down

B20ke 26mam. You Ask, We Play
$2.Fe Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
2.45 Rugby (from Rugby Park)4.45 Second Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session: kadio Circle Re-
quests .

5.30 Dinner Music
6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 Over to You (BRC)
8. 0 Experiment with Time
8.30 Poets Laureate: Professor J. Y. T.
Greig talks about the life and work of |
John Skelton and Ben Jonson (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin
9.390 Elizabethan Ayres: Ponald Munro |
and the Alex Lindsay String Quartetwith poetry of the period read by John!Carson-Parker and Meriel Fernie

(NZBS)
10. 0 The Worm That Never Turned: A

|lighthearted programme about silk and)
the silkworm (BBC)
10.30 Close down

GILL re0ke. 384m.9. 4am. Orchestras and Ballads
-~©9.30 Topics for Business Women: Open-
ing Night--Morning at the Vulean, by
Ngaio Marsh (NZBS); Humorous Sketch
by Bob Lake; Cosmopolitan Cuisine, by
Margaret Hoolmans /

10. 5 Composer Corner /

10.20 fhevotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
11. @ Norning Melody :

11.30 ‘Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Monday’s broadcast from 4YA) |12. 0 Lunch Music
1.15 p.m. Association Football (from the
Caledonian Ground) :

2.45 Rugby Football (from Carisbrook) |

4.30 Light Opera and Musical Comedy5. 0 Pops Concert6.30 Joy Niehols and Renny Lee
5.45 Children’s session: Spare Time
Club, Kidnapped, and Pollyanna
7.30 Showcase: Music with TerryVaughan, an orchestral programme with|soloists Ngaire Crawford and Jim Green-
lees (NZBS)
7.48 Ted Steele’s Novatones
8. 0 Keith Harris and his Rhythmaires(Studio
8.30 No Name (BBC)
9.15 Lookout. by L. J. Cronin
9.30 Ralph Marterie’s Orchestra
10. O Sports Summary
11.20 Close down

COVE, DUNEDIN900 ke 333 m.
1.415 p.m, Light Music2.15 The Real MeCoys
2.30 Matinee
3.30 BBC Concert Hall (BBC)
A repetition of Wednesday’s broadcastfrom 4YC)

4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera
5. 0 Concert Hour ,

6. 0 © Dinner Music
;7. 0 The Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra conducted by Rudolt SchwarzOverture; The Water Carrier
CherubiniThe London Phitharmonie Orehestra con-ducted by Sir Thomas: Reechain

Symphony No. 6 in G SchubertAlfredo Campoli, with the New sym-phony Orchestra conducted by Royaltonkisech
Violin Concerto in G Minor, Op. 26

Bruch
|8. 0 Problems of Religious Belief: TheProblem of Suffering, a discussion with

Geolfrey Blake Palmer, Rey. Father. L.T. McArdle, Rev, J. G. Matheson andPhilip. Nevill (ehairman (nz7psc,
| 8.30 Vaughan WilliamsThe BBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Sir Adrian Boult

)Fantasia on a Theme by Thomas TallisThe Philharmonia Orchestra; "William |

Primtose (violi) and the BBC Chorus|condticted by sir Adrian Boult
ae Campi (Flower of the Field)Wind Concert (a repetition of
~

8 broadcast from 4YC)
Egon Petrie (piano)

aged Pit (Etude No. 9) LisztCarmen Fantasie Bizet-BusoniSonatina (Ad Usum Infantis) BusoniSerenade (Don Giovanni)
Mozart-Busoni

10.20 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano),with Renata Tarrago (guitar)Traditional Spanish Songs
10.36 The Prisca String Quartet
Quartet in E Minor Verdi11.0 Close down .

CEY PRPERCARGILL
9. 4am. Jimmy Rodgers9.15 Sports. News
9.30 Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.16 Concert Orchestral (VOA)
10.46 Crusade
11. 0 ‘The Three Suus
11.45 The Anne Shelton Show
11.30 Tunes of Today
(12. 0 Lunch Musie

|

2. 0pm. Racing Summary
2.15 Rugby Commentary(From Rugby Aw?Radio Matinee
3.50 Rugby Commentary4.45 Racing Summary"5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Quiz; Jennifer in London Visits Ken-Sington (BBC)
5.30 Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Pollyanna
7.30 Time for Music: The TwentiethCentury Serenaders (BBC)
8. 0 Vocal Gems from Zip Goes a Million8.15 Journey Into Melody: Ray’s Rhythm(Studio) '

8.30 Picture Parade: The Sound Barrier(BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin
9.30 English Song: A recital from. theWigthore ‘Hall on the occasion of’ theLondon "Festival of the Arts, ©withIsobel Baillie (soprano), "Anne Wood(contralto) , Richard Lewis (tenor),Gordon. Clinton (baritone) and FrederickStone (piano) (BBC)
10. 0 Sporting Review
10.30 Close down
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perfectlysafe foryoungand old_ Tonking'
MIXTUR] soon stops coughing and wheezing, clears
For TIHKIGS congestion, eases sore throats invaluableJe

couchi for kiddies night coughs, and theylove its
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